
ROBOTICS TRAINING (GS, GS-p, PLAS, UROL, VASC)

1 Arteaga, Rebecca UROL rebecca.arteaga@outlook.com
2 Ganesh, Meera UROL meeragmd@gmail.com
3 Li, Kevin UROL kevin.d.li@ucsf.edu
4 Orozco Rendon, Daniela UROL daniela.orozco.rendon.med@gmail.com
5 Abure, Queen Isizele VASC qabure@augusta.edu
6 Falade, Israel PLAS israelofalade@gmail.com

1 Gozali, Aileen PLAS aileen.gozali@gmail.com
2 Su, Shannon PLAS jmocharnuk@sbcglobal.net
3 Mocharnuk, Joseph PLAS shannon.y.su@gmail.com
4 Buxton, Claire GSp claire.buxton13@gmail.com
5 Ebunlomo, Tolashe Oladamola GSp tola.ebunlomo@gmail.com
6 Flores, Julio Cesar GSp juliocflrs@gmail.com

1 Abiff, Muta GS abiffmuta@gmail.com
2 Barnes, Katherrine GS katherinebarnes213@gmail.com
3 Carico, Christine GS christinecarico@gmail.com
4 Munnangi, Pujita GS munnangipujita@gmail.com
5 Lecointe, Joiliana GSp jlecointe77@gmail.com
6 Pero, Adriana Elizabeth GSp peroa19@gmail.com

1 Obinelo, Adaeze GS Aobinelo@gmail.com
2 Switalla, Kayla GS kayla.switalla@gmail.com
3 Wachsmuth, Lucas GS wachsmuthlp@gmail.com
4 Williams, Lamario GS lamariowcard411@gmail.com
5 Russell, Rachel GSp rachelrussell441@gmail.com
6 Yao, Zhuoran GSp zhuoranyao2024@gmail.com
7 Yessuf, Nawal M GSp nawal.yessuf@gmail.com

Updated 06/02/2025

SESSION #1:  Wednesday, June 11th, 1:30-5:30pm

SESSION #2:  Monday, June 16th, 1:00-5:00pm

SESSION #3: Tuesday, June 17th, 8:00am-12:00pm

SESSION #4: Tuesday, June 17th, 1:00-5:00pm
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